UMW
R
semiconductor co.,
ltd
■ Product introduction
XC6219 series is a high precision, low noise and fast response low dropout linear voltage
regulator manufactured by CMOS process. This series of voltage regulators has built - in fixed reference
voltage, error correction circu it, current limiting circuit, phase compensation circuit and MOSFET

UMW XC6219UMW XC6219
www.umw-ic.com 9 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Oder Code Package Base qty Deliverymode
Tape and Reel
Marking
UMW XC6219B152MR SOT23-5 3000
UMW XC6219B182MR SOT23-5 3000 LXKK
UMW XC6219B252MR LXTK
UMW XC6219B282MR LXXK
UMW XC6219B302MR LXZK
UMW XC6219B332MR LB2K
UMW XC6219B362MR LB5K
Tape and ReelSOT23-5 3000
Tape and ReelSOT23-5 3000
SOT23-5 3000
SOT23-5 3000
SOT23-5 3000
LXEK
UMW XC6219B152PR SOT89-5 3000
UMW XC6219B182PR SOT89-5 3000 LXKK
UMW XC6219B252PR LXTK
UMW XC6219B282PR LXXK
UMW XC6219B302PR LXZK
UMW XC6219B332PR LB2K
UMW XC6219B362PR LB5K
SOT89-5 3000
SOT89-5 3000
SOT89-5 3000
SOT89-5 3000